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PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

Port & Company® Easy Cotton T-Shirt

Prioritize quality and comfort with the Everyday Essential Tee—a wardrobe staple designed for
effortless wear. Whether you are dressing for the day or layering it under a jacket, this tee brings
together simplicity and style in the best way possible. With a soft feel and lightweight construction, it
is made to move with you from morning to night.

Product
Material
Sizes
Colors

Imprint Method
Imprint Location
Digital Proof

T-PC43
Cotton/Polyester
S - 6XL

Aquatic Blue,Ash,Athletic Heather,Athletic
Maroon,Awareness Pink,Black Heather,Bright Aqua,
Carolina Blue,Charcoal,Cherry Blossom,Cayote
Brown,Dark Chocolate Brown,Dark Green,Dark
Heather Grey,Duck Brown,Flush Pink,Forest
Green,Gold,Graphite Heather,Heather Navy,Heather
Purple,Heather Red,Heather Royal,Ice Blue,Jet
Black,Kelly,Laurel Green,Lavender,Light Sand,
Medium Grey,Natural,Neon Pink,Olive Drab Green
Heather,Olive Drab Green,Orange,Red,Safety
Green,Safety Orange,Sapphire
Heather,Sapphire,Silver,Spearmint,Steel Blue,Teal, Team
Purple,

Tennessee Orange,True Navy,True Royal,Vintage
Red,Violet,Vivid Teal Heather,White, Yellow

Blank,Heat Transfer, Embroidery
Full Front, Full Back, Left Chest, Right Chest, Center Chest
$20(P) (Required)



Minimum Qty

Blank Price on (P)

Size / Qty 12 24

S $19.66 $13.78

M $19.66 $13.78

L $19.66 $13.78

XL $19.66 $13.78

2XL $21.66 $15.78

3XL $23.68 $17.80

4xL $23.68 $17.80

5XL $23.68 $17.80

BXL $23.68 $17.80

Heat TransferPrice on (P)

Size /Qty 12 24

S $21.96 $15.78

M $21.96 $15.78

L $21.96 $15.78

XL $21.96 $15.78

2XL $23.66 $17.78

3XL $25.68 $19.80

axL $25.68 $19.80

5XL $25.68 $19.80

6XL $25.68 $19.80

EmbroideryPrice on (P) 28/
Qty
S
M
L
XL
2XL
3XL
axL
5XL
6XL

Qty 12

Full Front $0.00
Full Back $2.00
Left Chest $2.00

Right $2.00
Chest

Center $2.00
Chest

Print Location

Production Time Charges

Qty / Days

36
$9.86
$9.86
$9.86
$9.86
$11.86
$13.88
$13.88
$13.88
$13.88

$11.86
$11.86
$11.86
$11.86
$13.86
$15.88
$15.88
$15.88
$15.88
12

$27.48
$27.48
$27.48
$27.48
$29.56
$31.58
$31.58
$31.58
$31.58

24 36

$0.00 $0.00

$2.00 $2.00

$2.00 $2.00

$2.00 $2.00

$2.00 $2.00
10 Days

48 72
$8.88 $6.92
$8.88 $6.92
$8.88 $6.92
$8.88 $6.92
$10.88 $8.92
$12.90 $10.94
$12.90 $10.94
$12.90 $10.94
$12.90 $10.94
48 72
$10.88 $8.92
$10.88 $8.92
$10.88 $8.92
$10.88 $8.92
$12.88 $10.92
$14.90 $12.94
$14.90 $12.94
$14.90 $12.94
$14.90 $12.94
24 36 48
$22.76
$22.76
$22.76
$22.76
$24.84
$26.86
$26.86
$26.86
$26.86
Price on (P)
48 72
$0.00 $0.00
$2.00 $2.00
$2.00 $2.00
$2.00 $2.00
$2.00 $2.00
7 Days

12

96
$6.90
$6.90
$6.90
$6.90
$8.86
$10.88
$10.88
$10.88
$10.88

96
$8.90
$8.90
$8.90
$8.90
$10.86
$12.88
$12.88
$12.88
$12.88
72

$20.40 $18.04 $17.38
$20.40 $18.04 $17.38
$20.40 $18.04 $17.38
$20.40 $18.04 $17.38
$22.48 $20.12 $18.94
$24.50 $22.14 $20.96
$24.50 $22.14 $20.96
$24.50 $22.14 $20.96
$24.50 $22.14 $20.96

96

$0.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00

576

$4.46
$4.46
$4.46
$4.46
$6.96
$8.98
$8.98
$8.98
$8.98

576
$6.46
$6.46
$6.46
$6.46
$8.96
$10.98
$10.98
$10.98
$10.98
576

$16.14 $15.56 $15.02
$16.14 $15.56 $15.02
$16.14 $15.56 $15.02
$16.14 $15.56 $15.02
$18.94 $18.30 $17.72
$20.96 $20.32 $19.74
$20.96 $20.32 $19.74
$20.96 $20.32 $19.74
$20.96 $20.32 $19.74

144 288
$5.94 $4.96
$5.94 $4.96
$5.94 $4.96
$5.94 $4.96
$7.94 $7.94
$9.96 $9.96
$9.96 $9.96
$9.96 $9.96
$9.96 $9.96
144 288
$7.94 $6.96
$7.94 $6.96
$7.94 $6.96
$7.94 $6.96
$9.94 $9.94
$11.96 $11.96
$11.96 $11.96
$11.96 $11.96
$11.96 $11.96
96 144 288
$16.74
$16.74
$16.74
$16.74
$18.94
$20.96
$20.96
$20.96
$20.96
144 288
$0.00 $0.00
$2.00 $2.00
$2.00 $2.00
$2.00 $2.00
$2.00 $2.00
5 Days

576

$0.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00

$2.00



12 -35

36 - 47

48 - 71
72-95

96 - 143
144 - 287
288 - 575
576+
Shipping Time Charges
Qty /' Days
12 -35

36 - 47

48 -71

72 -95

96 - 143
144 - 287
288 - 575
576+

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

$87.28
$155.28
$225.12
$309.92
$419.84
$617.12
$1122.72
$1745.44

2 Days
$80.64
$85.68
$94.56
$141.84
$130.56
$213.12
$368.64
$720.00

$132.96
$189.28
$316.16
$467.68
$565.36
$732.96
$1324.64
$2249.28
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