



PROMOTION

Your Brand, Printed Right.

Port & Company® Easy Cotton T-Shirt



Prioritize quality and comfort with the Everyday Essential Tee—a wardrobe staple designed for effortless wear. Whether you are dressing for the day or layering it under a jacket, this tee brings together simplicity and style in the best way possible. With a soft feel and lightweight construction, it is made to move with you from morning to night.

Product	T-PC43
Material	Cotton/Polyester
Sizes	S - 6XL
Colors	Aquatic Blue,Ash,Athletic Heather,Athletic Maroon,Awareness Pink,Black Heather,Bright Aqua, Carolina Blue,Charcoal,Cherry Blossom,Cayote Brown,Dark Chocolate Brown,Dark Green,Dark Heather Grey,Duck Brown,Flush Pink,Forest Green,Gold,Graphite Heather,Heather Navy,Heather Purple,Heather Red,Heather Royal,Ice Blue,Jet Black,Kelly,Laurel Green,Lavender,Light Sand, Medium Grey,Natural,Neon Pink,Olive Drab Green Heather,Olive Drab Green,Orange,Red,Safety Green,Safety Orange,Sapphire Heather,Sapphire,Silver,Spearmint,Steel Blue,Teal,Team Purple, Tennessee Orange,True Navy,True Royal,Vintage Red,Violet,Vivid Teal Heather,White, Yellow
Imprint Method	Blank,Heat Transfer, Embroidery
Imprint Location	Full Front, Full Back, Left Chest, Right Chest, Center Chest
Digital Proof	\$20(P) (Required)

Minimum Qty	12
-------------	----

Blank Price on (P)

Size / Qty	12	24	36	48	72	96	144	288	576
S	\$19.66	\$13.78	\$9.86	\$8.88	\$6.92	\$6.90	\$5.94	\$4.96	\$4.46
M	\$19.66	\$13.78	\$9.86	\$8.88	\$6.92	\$6.90	\$5.94	\$4.96	\$4.46
L	\$19.66	\$13.78	\$9.86	\$8.88	\$6.92	\$6.90	\$5.94	\$4.96	\$4.46
XL	\$19.66	\$13.78	\$9.86	\$8.88	\$6.92	\$6.90	\$5.94	\$4.96	\$4.46
2XL	\$21.66	\$15.78	\$11.86	\$10.88	\$8.92	\$8.86	\$7.94	\$7.94	\$6.96
3XL	\$23.68	\$17.80	\$13.88	\$12.90	\$10.94	\$10.88	\$9.96	\$9.96	\$8.98
4XL	\$23.68	\$17.80	\$13.88	\$12.90	\$10.94	\$10.88	\$9.96	\$9.96	\$8.98
5XL	\$23.68	\$17.80	\$13.88	\$12.90	\$10.94	\$10.88	\$9.96	\$9.96	\$8.98
6XL	\$23.68	\$17.80	\$13.88	\$12.90	\$10.94	\$10.88	\$9.96	\$9.96	\$8.98

Heat Transfer Price on (P)

Size / Qty	12	24	36	48	72	96	144	288	576
S	\$21.96	\$15.78	\$11.86	\$10.88	\$8.92	\$8.90	\$7.94	\$6.96	\$6.46
M	\$21.96	\$15.78	\$11.86	\$10.88	\$8.92	\$8.90	\$7.94	\$6.96	\$6.46
L	\$21.96	\$15.78	\$11.86	\$10.88	\$8.92	\$8.90	\$7.94	\$6.96	\$6.46
XL	\$21.96	\$15.78	\$11.86	\$10.88	\$8.92	\$8.90	\$7.94	\$6.96	\$6.46
2XL	\$23.66	\$17.78	\$13.86	\$12.88	\$10.92	\$10.86	\$9.94	\$9.94	\$8.96
3XL	\$25.68	\$19.80	\$15.88	\$14.90	\$12.94	\$12.88	\$11.96	\$11.96	\$10.98
4XL	\$25.68	\$19.80	\$15.88	\$14.90	\$12.94	\$12.88	\$11.96	\$11.96	\$10.98
5XL	\$25.68	\$19.80	\$15.88	\$14.90	\$12.94	\$12.88	\$11.96	\$11.96	\$10.98
6XL	\$25.68	\$19.80	\$15.88	\$14.90	\$12.94	\$12.88	\$11.96	\$11.96	\$10.98

Embroidery Price on (P)

Size / Qty	12	24	36	48	72	96	144	288	576
S	\$27.48	\$22.76	\$20.40	\$18.04	\$17.38	\$16.74	\$16.14	\$15.56	\$15.02
M	\$27.48	\$22.76	\$20.40	\$18.04	\$17.38	\$16.74	\$16.14	\$15.56	\$15.02
L	\$27.48	\$22.76	\$20.40	\$18.04	\$17.38	\$16.74	\$16.14	\$15.56	\$15.02
XL	\$27.48	\$22.76	\$20.40	\$18.04	\$17.38	\$16.74	\$16.14	\$15.56	\$15.02
2XL	\$29.56	\$24.84	\$22.48	\$20.12	\$18.94	\$18.94	\$18.94	\$18.30	\$17.72
3XL	\$31.58	\$26.86	\$24.50	\$22.14	\$20.96	\$20.96	\$20.96	\$20.32	\$19.74
4XL	\$31.58	\$26.86	\$24.50	\$22.14	\$20.96	\$20.96	\$20.96	\$20.32	\$19.74
5XL	\$31.58	\$26.86	\$24.50	\$22.14	\$20.96	\$20.96	\$20.96	\$20.32	\$19.74
6XL	\$31.58	\$26.86	\$24.50	\$22.14	\$20.96	\$20.96	\$20.96	\$20.32	\$19.74

Print Location Price on (P)

Qty	12	24	36	48	72	96	144	288	576
Full Front	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Full Back	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00
Left Chest	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00
Right Chest	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00
Center Chest	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00

Production Time Charges

Qty / Days	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days

12 - 35	Free	\$87.28	\$132.96
36 - 47	Free	\$155.28	\$189.28
48 - 71	Free	\$225.12	\$316.16
72 - 95	Free	\$309.92	\$467.68
96 - 143	Free	\$419.84	\$565.36
144 - 287	Free	\$617.12	\$732.96
288 - 575	Free	\$1122.72	\$1324.64
576+	Free	\$1745.44	\$2249.28

Shipping Time Charges

Qty / Days	4 Days	2 Days
12 - 35	Free	\$80.64
36 - 47	Free	\$85.68
48 - 71	Free	\$94.56
72 - 95	Free	\$141.84
96 - 143	Free	\$130.56
144 - 287	Free	\$213.12
288 - 575	Free	\$368.64
576+	Free	\$720.00

**All shipping and production charges are on NET